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Following Programs were conducted by RDC Cell. 
 

Number of workshops/seminars/conferences including programs 

conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) and entrepreneurship during the last five years 

Year 
Name of the workshop/ 

seminar/ conference 

Number of 

Participants 
Date From - To 

2022-

23 

Significance of 

Entrepreneurship Education 

and Market Orientation 

35 
17.02.2023- 

18.02.2023 

2022-

23 

Business Start-Up for 

Students 
46 

09.07.2022- 

11.07.2022 

2021-

22 
Concept of Entrepreneurship 42 

19.07.2021- 

20.07.2021 

2021-

22 

Smart Cities and 

Entrepreneurship 
49 

24.01.2022- 

25.01.2022 

2020-

21 

Role of IPR In 

Entrepreneurship And Start-

Ups 

52 
25.07.2020 - 

26.07.2020 

2019-

20 

Education policy prospects 

for Research 
44 

10.02.2020- 

11.02.2020 

2019-

20 

Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR) 
38 

15.07.2019- 

16.07.2019 

2018-

19 

Start-ups & 

Entrepreneurship 
42 

11.02.2019- 

12.02.2019 

2018-

19 

Entrepreneurship 

Development Opportunities 
58 

21.07.2018- 

23.07.2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


